



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 003

Contract ID: 0028-0183

Counties: COLCHESTER

Letting Date: May 16, 2012 2:00 pm

District(s): Norwich

Contract Time: CD - 745 Days

Contract Description: Colchester Repair and Electrical Facility

Project(s):

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	\$17,729,000.00	100.00%
2	Waters Construction Co., Inc.	\$18,494,537.40	104.32%
3	Newfield Construction, Inc.	\$19,555,219.95	110.30%
4	O & G Industries, Inc.	\$19,824,000.00	111.82%
5	Banton Construction Co., Inc.	\$20,398,402.25	115.06%



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070 0201001	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00	51,337.00000	51,337.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0080 0202003	19,000.000	3.50000	66,500.00	9.00000	171,000.00	8.21000	155,990.00
EARTH EXCAVATION 5000 TO 99999	c.y.						
0090 0203003	3,994.000	25.00000	99,850.00	5.00000	19,970.00	13.86000	55,356.84
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION EARTH (COMPLETE)-1000 TO 5000	c.y.						
0100 0205003	1,763.000	8.00000	14,104.00	20.00000	35,260.00	20.54000	36,212.02
TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-10' DEEP	c.y.						
0110 0205008	545.000	150.00000	81,750.00	50.00000	27,250.00	154.00000	83,930.00
ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-20' DEEP	c.y.						
0120 0207003	5,000.000	25.00000	125,000.00	29.00000	145,000.00	15.40000	77,000.00
BORROW 1000 TO 9999	c.y.						
0130 0209001	26,651.000	4.00000	106,604.00	0.25000	6,662.75	1.13000	30,115.63
FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.						
0140 0210040	1.000	95,000.00000	95,000.00	87,447.47000	87,447.47	129,285.00000	129,285.00
OIL-WATER SEPARATOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0150 0210100	92.000	50.00000	4,600.00	14.00000	1,288.00	35.94000	3,306.48
ANTI-TRACKING PAD ** See Special Provisions **							
	s.y.						
0160 0210820	1.000	12,500.00000	12,500.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)							
	est.						
0170 0212004	4,681.000	40.00000	187,240.00	31.00000	145,111.00	26.70000	124,982.70
SUBBASE 5000 TO 25000							
	c.y.						
0180 0213012	325.000	25.00000	8,125.00	50.00000	16,250.00	30.80000	10,010.00
GRANULAR FILL 100 TO 1000							
	c.y.						
0190 0214023	10,825.000	32.00000	346,400.00	34.00000	368,050.00	25.67000	277,877.75
COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL OVER 5000							
	c.y.						
0200 0219001	1,910.000	19.00000	36,290.00	1.00000	1,910.00	3.08000	5,882.80
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM							
	l.f.						
0210 0304002	2,809.000	30.00000	84,270.00	33.00000	92,697.00	45.18000	126,910.62
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE							
	c.y.						
0220 0404100	3,210.000	100.00000	321,000.00	99.00000	317,790.00	143.75000	461,437.50
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - FULL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions **							
	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:			
0230 0406002	1,940.000	70.00000	135,800.00	46.00000	89,240.00	71.87000	139,427.80	
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.							
0240 0406171	2,769.000	85.00000	235,365.00	88.00000	243,672.00	105.76000	292,849.44	
HMA S0.5	ton							
0250 0406172	1,846.000	100.00000	184,600.00	90.00000	166,140.00	107.81000	199,017.26	
HMA S0.375	ton							
0260 0406236	2,408.000	7.00000	16,856.00	1.00000	2,408.00	10.27000	24,730.16	
MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal							
0270 0406999	1.000	8,300.00000	8,300.00	8,300.00000	8,300.00	8,300.00000	8,300.00	
ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.							
0280 0507001	2.000	1,250.00000	2,500.00	2,700.00000	5,400.00	1,848.15000	3,696.30	
TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.							
0290 0507201	7.000	1,750.00000	12,250.00	3,000.00000	21,000.00	1,848.15000	12,937.05	
TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN	ea.							
0300 0507222	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	4,600.00000	4,600.00	3,182.93000	3,182.93	
TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0310 0507601	10.000	1,750.00000	17,500.00	4,000.00000	40,000.00	2,053.50000	20,535.00
MANHOLE	ea.						
0320 0522404	7.000	1,000.00000	7,000.00	2,600.00000	18,200.00	1,951.00000	13,657.00
POT, SPHERICAL OR DISC BEARINGS (150 KIPS) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0330 0601353	75.000	65.00000	4,875.00	220.00000	16,500.00	128.34000	9,625.50
CONCRETE PAD ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0340 0603169	81.000	300.00000	24,300.00	300.00000	24,300.00	300.00000	24,300.00
PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0350 0651001	156.000	40.00000	6,240.00	48.00000	7,488.00	41.07000	6,406.92
BEDDING MATERIAL	c.y.						
0360 0651011	716.000	35.00000	25,060.00	35.00000	25,060.00	41.07000	29,406.12
12" R.C. PIPE	l.f.						
0370 0651012	212.000	40.00000	8,480.00	39.00000	8,268.00	46.20000	9,794.40
15" R.C. PIPE	l.f.						
0380 0651013	364.000	50.00000	18,200.00	43.00000	15,652.00	51.34000	18,687.76
18" R.C. PIPE	l.f.						
0390 0651745	1,092.000	15.00000	16,380.00	25.00000	27,300.00	25.67000	28,031.64
8" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0400	0651835	176.000	30.00000	5,280.00	41.00000	7,216.00	39.02000	6,867.52
	12" C.C.M. PIPE			I.f.				
0410	0652009	3.000	7.50000	22.50	760.00000	2,280.00	1,026.75000	3,080.25
	12" R.C. CULVERT END			ea.				
0420	0652010	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	790.00000	790.00	1,129.43000	1,129.43
	15" R.C. CULVERT END			ea.				
0430	0652011	4.000	1,500.00000	6,000.00	820.00000	3,280.00	1,232.10000	4,928.40
	18" R.C. CULVERT END			ea.				
0440	0652109	1.000	750.00000	750.00	510.00000	510.00	821.40000	821.40
	12" METAL CULVERT END			ea.				
0450	0703012	13.000	30.00000	390.00	71.00000	923.00	102.68000	1,334.84
	MODIFIED RIPRAP			c.y.				
0460	0728030	13,527.000	2.00000	27,054.00	2.25000	30,435.75	1.54000	20,831.58
	NO.3 CRUSHED STONE			c.f.				
0470	0815001	750.000	4.00000	3,000.00	5.00000	3,750.00	9.24000	6,930.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING			I.f.				
0480	0901005	80.000	400.00000	32,000.00	650.00000	52,000.00	649.93000	51,994.40
	BOLLARD ** See Special Provisions **			ea.				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0490 0910001	56.000	35.00000	1,960.00	36.00000	2,016.00	35.94000	2,012.64
METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B)	I.f.						
0500 0910023	2.000	450.00000	900.00	450.00000	900.00	462.04000	924.08
R-B TERMINAL SECTION	ea.						
0510 0913021	516.000	22.38000	11,548.08	23.00000	11,868.00	22.98000	11,857.68
6'CHAIN LINK FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0520 0913041	2,202.000	24.97000	54,983.94	25.00000	55,050.00	25.64000	56,459.28
8' CHAIN LINK FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0530 0913849	2.000	1,655.00000	3,310.00	1,700.00000	3,400.00	1,699.27000	3,398.54
24' CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 8' HIGH ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0540 0913909	1.000	1,036.00000	1,036.00	1,050.00000	1,050.00	1,063.71000	1,063.71
16' CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 6' HIGH ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0550 0913912	2.000	950.00000	1,900.00	980.00000	1,960.00	975.41000	1,950.82
12' CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 6' HIGH ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0560 0913931	4.000	1,363.00000	5,452.00	1,400.00000	5,600.00	1,399.46000	5,597.84
24' CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 6' HIGH ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0570 0943001	1,870.000	15.00000	28,050.00	1.00000	1,870.00	2.05000	3,833.50
WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m.ga						
0580 0944002	18,330.000	3.50000	64,155.00	3.00000	54,990.00	5.39000	98,798.70
FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL 1000 TO 4999	s.y.						
0590 0949000	800.000	8.00000	6,400.00	9.00000	7,200.00	20.54000	16,432.00
WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.						
0600 0949023	220.000	45.00000	9,900.00	47.00000	10,340.00	18.48000	4,065.60
CORNUS SERICEA RED OSIER DOGWOOD 24" - 36" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0610 0949059	50.000	40.00000	2,000.00	29.00000	1,450.00	13.35000	667.50
ARONIA ARBUTIFOLIA RED CHOKEBERRY 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0620 0949087	70.000	50.00000	3,500.00	53.00000	3,710.00	26.70000	1,869.00
CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0630 0949158	210.000	53.00000	11,130.00	53.00000	11,130.00	16.43000	3,450.30
MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA, NORTHERN BAYBERRY 36" - 48" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0640 0949228	80.000	50.00000	4,000.00	43.00000	3,440.00	18.48000	1,478.40
ILEX VERTICILLATA COMMON WINTERBERRY 3'-4' HT. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0650 0949601	8.000	200.00000	1,600.00	220.00000	1,760.00	184.82000	1,478.56
JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 5'-6' HT. B.B.							
	ea.						
0660 0949608	20.000	200.00000	4,000.00	230.00000	4,600.00	156.07000	3,121.40
PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 5'-6' HT. B.B.							
	ea.						
0670 0949629	23.000	175.00000	4,025.00	177.00000	4,071.00	45.18000	1,039.14
PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 5'-6' HT. B.B.							
	ea.						
0680 0949695	15.000	100.00000	1,500.00	177.00000	2,655.00	40.81000	612.15
SALIX NIGRA, BLACK WILLOW, 5' - 6' HT., B.B.							
	ea.						
0690 0949835	15.000	300.00000	4,500.00	280.00000	4,200.00	204.32000	3,064.80
ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 1 3/4"-2" CAL. B.B.							
	ea.						
0700 0949908	25.000	200.00000	5,000.00	245.00000	6,125.00	55.44000	1,386.00
BETULA POPULIFOLIA GRAY BIRCH 6'-8' HT. CLUMPS B.B.							
	ea.						
0710 0949919	9.000	360.00000	3,240.00	390.00000	3,510.00	224.86000	2,023.74
PLATANUS ACERIFOLIA LONDON PLANETREE 2"-2 1/2" CAL. B.B.							
	ea.						
0720 0949971	6.000	450.00000	2,700.00	500.00000	3,000.00	333.69000	2,002.14
QUERCUS BOREALIS NORTHERN RED OAK 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.							
	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0730 0949978	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	430.00000	2,580.00	233.07000	1,398.42
QUERCUS PALUSTRIS PIN OAK 2"- 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0740 0950008	390.000	11.00000	4,290.00	19.00000	7,410.00	5.13000	2,000.70
GRAVEL MULCH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0750 0950016	1,120.000	7.00000	7,840.00	2.00000	2,240.00	5.90000	6,608.00
WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0760 0950019	4,075.000	5.00000	20,375.00	1.00000	4,075.00	2.43000	9,902.25
TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0770 0950040	13,135.000	4.00000	52,540.00	0.80000	10,508.00	2.21000	29,028.35
CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0780 0952051	2,100.000	10.00000	21,000.00	5.50000	11,550.00	4.30000	9,030.00
CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0790 0969000	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	281,801.69000	281,801.69	23,615.25000	23,615.25
PROJECT COORDINATOR ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		100% State Funds		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0800	0969062	25.000	1,200.00000	30,000.00	2,345.06000	58,626.50	1,430.00000	35,750.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0810	0970006	1.000	120,000.00000	120,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0820	0970007	240.000	75.00000	18,000.00	46.00000	11,040.00	46.20000	11,088.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0830	0971001	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	51,337.50000	51,337.50
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0840	0976002	200.000	25.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	200.00	1.03000	206.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0850	0977001	25.000	100.00000	2,500.00	31.00000	775.00	51.34000	1,283.50
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0860	0978002	25.000	100.00000	2,500.00	77.00000	1,925.00	102.68000	2,567.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0870	0979003	3.000	250.00000	750.00	166.00000	498.00	179.68000	539.04
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0880	0980001 (1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	46,203.75000	46,203.75
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0890	0981101 20.000	500.00000	10,000.00	124.00000	2,480.00	91.80000	1,836.00
	OPPOSING TRAFFIC LANE DIVIDER ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0900	0992088 1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	5,200.00000	5,200.00	3,357.47000	3,357.47
	FLAGPOLE ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0910	1209050 726.000	4.00000	2,904.00	2.00000	1,452.00	1.54000	1,118.04
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (GENERAL)						
	s.f.						
0920	1209114 5,000.000	2.50000	12,500.00	0.16000	800.00	0.15000	750.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW						
	l.f.						
0930	1210101 5,000.000	4.00000	20,000.00	0.33000	1,650.00	0.33000	1,650.00
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS						
	l.f.						
0940	1210102 5,000.000	4.00000	20,000.00	0.33000	1,650.00	0.33000	1,650.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS						
	l.f.						
0950	1220013 180.000	15.00000	2,700.00	10.00000	1,800.00	30.80000	5,544.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
			Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
SECTION: 1			100% State Funds		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0960	1301080	795.000	35.00000	27,825.00	62.00000	49,290.00	61.61000	48,979.95
4" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **			I.f.					
0970	1301082	765.000	65.00000	49,725.00	74.00000	56,610.00	71.87000	54,980.55
8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **			I.f.					
0980	1301765	(1.000)	390,000.00000	390,000.00	355,000.00000	355,000.00	533,910.00000	533,910.00
FURNISHING AND INSTALLING 12" WATER MAIN ** See Special Provisions **			LS					
0990	1303204	5.000	1,500.00000	7,500.00	5,000.00000	25,000.00	7,700.63000	38,503.15
HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **			ea.					
1000	1400077	732.000	109.00000	79,788.00	44.00000	32,208.00	41.07000	30,063.24
1-1/2" P.V.C. FORCE MAIN (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **			I.f.					
1010	1400101	156.000	30.00000	4,680.00	55.00000	8,580.00	30.80000	4,804.80
6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **			I.f.					
1020	1400102	568.000	40.00000	22,720.00	54.00000	30,672.00	33.37000	18,954.16
8" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **			I.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State Funds			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
1030	1400117	274.000	30.00000	8,220.00	50.00000	13,700.00	28.75000 7,877.50
	4" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.					
1040	1401056	(1.000)	312,350.00000	312,350.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00	343,961.25000 343,961.25
	SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
1050	1401254	110.000	75.00000	8,250.00	123.00000	13,530.00	133.48000 14,682.80
	12" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.					
1060	1403001	4.000	1,750.00000	7,000.00	4,500.00000	18,000.00	2,566.88000 10,267.52
	MANHOLE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1070	1403002	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,160.50000 6,160.50
	MANHOLE OVER 10' DEEP (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1080	1403023	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00	2,874.90000 5,749.80
	MANHOLE (SANITARY)WITH 4' SUMP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
1090	1403044	(1.000)	142,500.00000	142,500.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	61,605.00000 61,605.00
	SANITARY PUMP STATION NO.1 ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

5/17/2012

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 15

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Waters Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Newfield Construction, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		100% State Funds		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
1100	1404105	(1.000)	152,500.00000	152,500.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00	345,000.00000	345,000.00
PUMPING STATION (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
Section Totals:			\$17,729,000.00		\$18,494,537.40		\$19,555,219.95	
Contract Totals			\$17,729,000.00		\$18,494,537.40		\$19,555,219.95	